
C O N F I D E N T I A L 

Counterparts 

Truong Huu Dong Nam A 

  

John Haseman 

5555 Saddle Dr 

Grand Junction, CO 81507 

  

Voice: 209-723-5920       E-mail: jhaseman@earthlink.net 
 

 

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION (Print Version)  
(Other Version Formats: PDF) 

Note: Tour Data is required to assist Locators & Historians documenting the Advisory effort in SEA. 

Your name, address, telephone and e-mail are required to ensure we can contact you. 

Membership Category 

Member - Documented Advisory Service or Foreign Counterparts 

Associate - No Advisory Service (Other Veterans, Civilians, Family & Friends) 

Affiliate - Registered Veterans Organizations and Educational Institutions 
 

Your Personal Information 

Name: 

Street Line: 

City, State & Zip: 

Email: 

Phone: 
 

 

 

 

mailto:joe_west41@hotmail.com
../app_Print_PDF.pdf


How do you prefer to be contacted if needed by Counterparts?: 

Email 

Mail 

Phone 
 

Personal Data Restrictions 

Include my Personal Information the in Print Member Directory 

Do Not Include my Info in the Print Member Directory 

Include My Personal Information in the Member Only Website Area 

Do Not Include my info in Member Only Website area 

Summary Service Information 

Allied Country of Service: 

AU - Australia 

KH - Cambodia 

CA - Canada 

FR - France 

JP - Japan 

KM - Khmer Republic 

LM - Laos 

MY - Malaysia 

NZ - New Zealand 

PH - Philippines 

KR - South Korea 

SV - South Vietnam 

ES - Spain 

TW - Taiwan 

TH - Thailand 

GB - United Kingdom 

US - United States 

Agency/Branch of Service:   

Highest Rank:   

 

 

 



Total No of SE Asia Tours: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Advisory Team Nos:   

Total Years of Your Service:   

Discharge Date (MM/DD/YYYY):  

Discharge Type: 

Honorable Discharge 

Medical Discharge 

General Discharge (No Crt Mrtl) 

Other Than Honorable (No Crt Mrtl) 

Bad Conduct Discharge (Crt Mrtl) 

Dishonorable Discharge (Crt Mrtl) 

Officer Discharge (Dismissal Notice) 

Entry-Level Separation (LT 180 Days Service) 
 

Your Military Combat Honors & Citations: 

Check Abbrv Name 

US Medals Awarded to You 

 MOH Medal of Honor 

 DSC Army Dist Svc Cross, Navy Cross, Air Force Cross, Coast Guard Cross  

 DSM Army, Navy, Coast Guard Dist Svc Medal 

 SSM Silver Star Medal 

 LMM Legion of Merit Medal 

 DFC Distinguished Flying Cross 

 ISM Soldier's, Airman's, Navy & Marine Corps Medal 

 BSM Bronze Star Medal 

 PHM Purple Heart Medal 

 POW Prisoner of War Medal 

 CBR Combat Inf Badge, Combat Act Ribbon 



AUS, KOR, PHL, ESP, NZL, THA, TWN Medals & Citations Awarded to You 

      

      

      

      
 

Other Information & Comments 

Other Advisory Info: 

 

 

 

 

I, the undersigned applicant, certify that this information is true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge and that my service in Southeast Asia was honorable. I authorize the Association to 

verify my eligibility. I support the principles and camaraderie of the Association. 

Your Initital Dues Payment and Form DD214 

are required to be included with your application 

Signature/Authorization:  

Application Date: 

  

This completes your New Member Application Form 
 

We respectfully request that you take the time now to complete the Detail SE Asia Information in order 

to separately document each of your Advisory Tour(s)/Postings. This will allow us to post your 

information by Advisory Team to preserve your information and to enable teammates to locate you now 

... and for historians to have an accurate record of your Advisory service later. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Detail SE Asia Tour(s) Information  

Tour/Dates & US MOS/Rating/NEOC (Job Identifiers):  

  Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Tour 5 

Highest Rank           

Start Date           

End Date           

Advisory Title           

Primary MOS           

Secondary MOS           
 

 

Advisory HQ Information 

Tour Corps Prov/CAG City/Town 
Team 

No 
PSA/CAG Co Name 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

Advisory Team Unit Information 

Tour Dist/CACO DSA/CACO Ldr Name 
Team 

No 
Town/Village 

Sub/Mobile 

Tm 

Mobile Tm 

Ldr 

1             

2             

3             

4             

5             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Advised Foreign Unit Information 

Tour 

No 
Div Name Div No Bgd No 

Bn 

No 
Co/CAG Base Name Base Loc 

1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

Non-Advisory US & Other Foreign Unit(s) Information 

Tour 

No 
Div Name Div No Bgd No 

Bn 

No 
Co ID Base Name Base Loc 

1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

List Your Team Members & Counterparts 

(If you would like to locate a person, please check the Locate box.) 

Tour Locate 
List Advisory Team Members 

( Include Rank, Full Name, Home of Record ) 

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tour Locate 
List Your Counterparts Info 

( List Rank, Title, Full Name, Family Home, etc. ) 

    

    

    

    

    
 

 

C O N F I D E N T I A L 

 


